Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/12/2023 9:48:08 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$62,626,525.00
$152,000.00
$38,745,350.00
$217,050.00
$101,740,925.00

$53,969,420.00
$13,621,157.00
$10,612,557.00
$7,347,855.00
$3,271,524.00
$0.00
$6,600.00
$1,881,590.05
$90,710,703.05

$931,787.61
$9,741,263.30
($8,809,475.69)

$2,220,746.26
$25,542,000.00
$27,762,746.26

GENERAL

Actual

$10,608,763.79
$98,486.56
$3,945,193.50
$34,724.83
$14,687,168.68

$9,208,097.40
$2,270,335.03
$2,343,357.51
$1,354,228.25
$658,481.61
$0.00

$0.00
$375,429.04
$16,209,928.84

$106,258.01
$1,219,106.49
($1,112,848.48)

($2,635,608.64)
$28,003,018.42
$25,367,409.78

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($52,017,761.21)
($53,513.44)
($34,800,156.50)
($182,325.17)
($87,053,756.32)

$44,761,322.60
$11,350,821.97
$8,269,199.49
$5,993,626.75
$2,613,042.39
$0.00
$6,600.00
$1,506,161.01
$74,500,774.21

($825,529.60)
$8,522,156.81
$7,696,627.21

($4,856,354.90)
$2,461,018.42
($2,395,336.48)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$20,868,191.25
$2,870,824.22
$81,500.00
$23,820,515.47

$8,912,209.51
$4,821,801.51
$2,616,281.00
$6,705,317.40
$376,935.48
$0.00
$22,250.00
$1,933,550.22
$25,388,345.12

$1,885,887.13
$383,992.44
$1,501,894.69

($65,934.96)
$6,867,672.41
$6,801,737.45

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$977,682.31
$693,122.43
$785.05
$1,671,589.79

$1,003,114.20
$474,004.06
$37,053.59
$973,961.39
$63,481.90
$0.00

$0.00
$125,449.23
$2,677,064.37

$1,249,918.22
$89,385.66
$1,160,532.56

$155,057.98
$6,977,028.75
$7,132,086.73

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($19,890,508.94)
($2,177,701.79)
($80,714.95)
($22,148,925.68)

$7,909,095.31
$4,347,797.45
$2,579,227.41
$5,731,356.01
$313,453.58
$0.00
$22,250.00
$1,808,100.99
$22,711,280.75

($635,968.91)
$294,606.78
($341,362.13)

$220,992.94
$109,356.34
$330,349.28
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